
CONTENTS 

Submission of the report and charge 

Police Divisons 
Reported crime, cognizable and non-cognizable 

Poliee cognizable rases 
Excluded cases 
Pending cases 
True cases 
Undetected eases 
R.esult of trial by classes 
Serious crime 
Sessions cases and persons 

Cases of suicide 
Offences under special and local laws 

Beggars 
Betting and gaming 
Cinematograph Act and the Board of Censors 
Direct ·?.Iagisterial cases 
Persons in police cases 
Non-cognizable offences reported to the l\Iagsitmtcs direct 

Persons in non-cognizable ca~es 
Religion of offenders 
Property stolen and recovered 
Special and Crime Branehes 
Habitual offenders 
Police buildings 
Arms, Explosives, Petroleum, Poisons, llfotor Vehicles Acts and Theatre 

and Performanee Rules 

Pilgrims 
Fires 
Police establishment

Armament 
Punishments and rewards 

Education 

Casualties 
HeaHh 
Police Boys' Brigade 
Inspection of Arms, accoutrements and ammunition 
Street accidents 

_C()I_lveyanc~s __ 
Miscellaneous police work 
General efficiency and remarks 

MO-H Bk K 1-a 

PAGES 

2 

:l-4 

4 
4 

4-.'i 

5 
ii-6 

6-8 
8 

8 

9 

9 
9-10 , .. 

10-11 
·• 

ll 
ll 

ll 
ll 

u 
12-16 
16-41 
41-42 

42 

42-47 
47 
4'l 

48 
48 

48-4!1 
49-50 

50 
50. 

50 

50--51 

' 51 
51-52 
52-54 

55 



ll 

ST ATE:\IE}."'TS 

Retlp'll of cognizable crime (Statement A, Part I) 

Return of cognizable crime (Statement A, Part II) 

Return of non-cognizable crime (Statement B, Part I) 

Return of non-cognizable crime (Statement B, Part II) 

Return of property stolen and recovered (Statement C) 

Return showing sanctioned strength and cost of Police (Statement D) 
Return showing equipment, discipline and general internal management of 

the Force (Statement E) • • • • • • . . • . 

Return of Inquests held by the Coroner of Bombay (Local statement) 

Statement showing the offences for which persons of the age of 14 years 
and under were placed before the Presidency Magistrates, Bombay 
(Local statement) 

Table showing the various religious divisions to which offenders in both 

PaOES 

56-61 
62-67 
68-73 
7t-i~ 

80 

81-f\3 

84-SS 
86-87 

83 

cognizable and non-cognizable cases belong (Para. 19) S9 

Table A-{Para. 24) 90 

Table B-Distribution of licenses in the different communities (Para. 24) . 91 

Table B (I)-New licenses (Para. 24) • • 91 

Table B (2}-Cancelled licenses (Para. 2·1) 92 
Table B (3)-:Manner of disposal of arms mentioned in B(2) (Pa.ra. 2-!) 92 

Table C-Explosives (Para. 24) 93 

TableD-Petroleum (Para. 24) 93 

Table E (lHPara. 2H 94 
Table E (2HPara. 2-l) 9:1 

T~b~e F-(Para. 24) 96 

Table t>howing the variations in the strength of the Bombay City 
Polic'<' (Para. 27) 97 

Statement ~>howing regi.,tHed members of Criminal Tribes in the Bombay 
('ity for the yt>ar 1933-Para. 21 (3!1) !'8 


