## CONTENTS

						PAGES
Submission of the report a	nd charge					1
Police Divisons						2
Reported crime, cognizable	and non-e	ognizabl	e			2-3
Police cognizable cases		·.			•	. 3-4
Excluded cases						4
Pending cases						4
True cases	• •				• •	4-5
Undetected cases						ā
Result of trial by classes	••					5-6
Serious crime			• •			6-8
Sessions cases and persons					٠	8
Cases of suicide						8
Offences under special and	local laws					9
Beggars						9
Betting and gaming						9-10
Cinematograph Act and th	e Board of	Censors				10-11
Direct Magisterial cases		, .				11
Persons in police cases					a , s	11
Non-cognizable offences re	ported to th	he Mags	trates dir	ect		11
Persons in non-cognizable						11
Religion of offenders						12
Property stolen and recove	ered				••	12-16
Special and Crime Branche					••	16-41
Habitual offenders						41-42
Police buildings						42
Arms, Explosives, Petroleu	ım. Poisons	. Motor	Vehicles	Acts and		
and Performance Rules		••			• •	42-47
Pilgrims	• •		••			47
Fires			,.			48
Police establishment-	٠		••			48
Armament	••	••	•••	• •		48
Punishments and rewards					•	48-49
Education		•• .				49-50
Casualties						50
Health					.,	50
Police Boys' Brigade						50
Inspection of Arms, accoun	trements an	d amm	nition	• •	.,	50-51
Street accidents						, 51
Conveyances	••	• •				51-52
Miscellaneous police work						52-54
General efficiency and rem	arks		• •		,.	55
мо-и Вk K 7—a						

## CONTENTS

STATEMENTS		PAGES				
Return of cognizable crime (Statement A, Part I)		56-61				
Return of cognizable crime (Statement A, Part II)		62-67				
Return of non-cognizable crime (Statement B, Part I)		68-73				
Return of non-cognizable crime (Statement B, Part II)						
Return of property stolen and recovered (Statement C)		80				
Return showing sanctioned strength and cost of Police (Statement D)		81-83				
Return showing equipment, discipline and general internal managements the Force (Statement E)	nt of	84–85				
Return of Inquests held by the Coroner of Bombay (Local statement)	•••	86-87				
Statement showing the offences for which persons of the age of 14 and under were placed before the Presidency Magistrates, Bot (Local statement)	vears	89				
Table showing the various religious divisions to which offenders in cognizable and non-cognizable cases belong (Para. 19)	both	89				
Table A—(Para. 24)		90				
Table B-Distribution of licenses in the different communities (Para. 24) .						
Table B (1)—New licenses (Para. 24)		91				
Table B (2)—Cancelled licenses (Para. 24)		92				
Table B (3)—Manner of disposal of arms mentioned in B(2) (Para. 24)						
Table C—Explosives (Para. 24)		93				
Table D-Petroleum (Para. 24)		93				
Table E (1)—(Para. 24)		94				
Table E (2)—(Para, 24)		95				
Table F—(Para. 24)		96				
Table showing the variations in the strength of the Bombay Police (Para. 27)		97				
Statement showing registered members of Criminal Tribes in the Bor City for the year 1933—Para. 21 (39)	nbay	98				